
MEMBERS OF THE 2019 11th DISTRICT 
CAUCUS  

 

 

Alaska 
 

 

                             
                                    Dr. David Albertson         Dr. Heather Willis                           Dr. Chad Winthrop 
                                             Delegate                                   Delegate                     Alternate 
                                      david@kpunet.net   heather.willis@spruceroots.net                 chadwinthrop@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

              
                                                                   Dr. Jessica Blanco               David Logan 

            Alternate               Executive Director 
                                                                drjessyblanco@gmail.com                         dlogan@akdental.org 

 

 

 

 

mailto:dlogan@akdental.org


 

 

 

 

 

Idaho 

 
 

                                

              Dr. Brooke Fukuoka                Dr. John Hisel                                      Dr. Tim Penberthy                     
                     Delegate                                                               Delegate                Delegate                                      
      yourspecialsmiles@gmail.com                            john.hiseldds@gmail.com                                 kellypenberthy@aol.com              

 

 

 

                                      
                           Dr. Steven Nielsen         Dr. Jill Wagers                         Jessica Oliver 
                                    Alternate           Alternate              Executive Director  
                            Nielstev7@gmail.com       jill@idahospud.com             jessica@theisda.org 

 

 

mailto:kl@lindemanndds.com
mailto:kellypenberthy@aol.com
mailto:jill@idahospud.com


 

 

 

 

 

Montana 

 

 

                     
                                  Dr. Jane Gillette                                       Dr. Kurt Lindemann            Dr. Ingrid McLellan 
                                        Delegate                                                        Delegate       Alternate 
                     drgillette@sproutoralhealth.org                            kl@lindemanndds.com                             ingrid@kieslingdental.com 
 

                     

Dr. Jason Tanguay                                           
                                                                                     Alternate                         

        jason@refreshingdentistry.com            
 

mailto:jm_robinson05@yahoo.com


 

 

 

 

 

 

Oregon 

 

 

    

              Dr. Calie Roa                         Dr. Cyrus Javadi               Dr. Mark Miller           Dr. Scott Hansen 
                 Delegate    Delegate                      Delegate                                Delegate 
         croadmd@gmail.com       cyrus.javadi@gmail.com                         rhinodmd@gmail.com                      sshmagd@gmail.com 

 

       
Dr. Brad Hester                  Dr. Caroline Zeller         Dr. Mark Mutschler      Dr. Eddie Ramirez 
      Delegate        Delegate                Alternate            Delegate 

            bhester8@gmail.com                       caroline.e.zeller@gmail.com                 mark@greatgrins.net             eddie.ramirez92@gmail.com 

 

 

 

mailto:eddie.ramirez92@gmail.com


 

 

 

                     

               Dr. Alayna Schoblaske                          Dr. Bruce Burton                                  Dr. Barry Taylor                             Lauren Malone                                                                        
                        Alternate                                              Alternate                       Executive Director               Associate Executive Director                             
            aschoblaske@gmail.com                         football@gorge.net                   btaylor@oregondentalsociety.org      lmalone@oregondental.org             
 

 

                       

                                                          
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:btaylor@oregondentalsociety.org
mailto:lmalone@oregondental.org


 

 

 

 

 

Washington 

 

 

                        

          Dr. Theodore Baer                             Dr. Austin Baruffi                                   Dr. Todd Irwin                             Dr. Dennis Bradshaw 
                 Delegate                                              Delegate                                                Delegate                                             Delegate  
        tbaerdds@gmail.com                       austinbaruffi@gmail.com                  trident@irwindentalcenter.com                 bradshawdlrw@msn.com 
 

 

       

        Dr. Amy Cook                           Dr. Christopher Delecki                                  Dr. Bryan Edgar                                       Dr. Linda Edgar 
             Alternate                                            Delegate                                                     Delegate                                      ADA 11th District Trustee 
amycook514@gmail.com                        cdelecki@aol.com                                   drbryan@edgardds.com                         drlinda@edgardds.com 
 

 

mailto:tbaerdds@gmail.com


        

              Dr. John Gibbons                            Dr. Bernard Larson                             Dr. Gregory Ogata                            Dr. Cindy Pauley 
                    Alternate                                             Delegate                                                 Delegate                                          Secretary   
            jkagib@comcast.net                           drbjlarson@gmail.com                           gogata@comcast.net                     cindypauley@hotmail.com 
 

       

              Dr. Emily Hobart                                    Dr. Nathan Russell                             Dr. Mary Smith                             Dr. Mark Koday 
                    Delegate             Delegate                      Delegate                                       Delegate 
       Emily.hobart@gmail.com                  russelldds@yahoo.com       mksmith327@gmail.com                      markk@yvfwc.org 

 

      

             Dr. Ashley Ulmer                              Bracken Killpack                         Kainoa Trotter                                           Natalia Hilal         
                    Delegate                                     Executive Director                Assistant Executive Director                     Governance & Membership 
     Ashleyulmerdds@gmail.com                   Bracken@wsda.org                    Kainoa@wsda.org                                          Coordinator           
                                   nataliah@wsda.org           
                                                                                   

mailto:jkagib@comcast.net

